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41
36
45
38
14
16
40
42
30
13
1
37
10
43
17
23
28
9

44
15
33
25
24
18
27
26
21
35

12

19

39

11

31

29

34
46

Ninkovic¢ Sreten
Milenkovi¢ Nebojsa
Cegar Goran
Jani¢ Edo
Celjuska Puka
Popovi¢ Veljko
Anti¢ Sasa

Luki¢ Mariana
Kesi¢ Milos
Jankovi¢ Zoran
Vero Jano$
Obradovi¢ Dusan
Tepavcevi¢ Predrag
Radulovi¢ Radovan
Ludai¢ Sebastijan
Skenderovi¢ Grgo
Zekovic Jaksa
Cuport Jozef
Dubovecak Mirko
Ziri¢ Mihajlo
Kakonji Dejan
Krsti¢ Aca
Kopilovi¢ Laza
Smrk Stefan
Ivkovi¢ Zeljko
Sokol Stojanka
Vujinovi¢ Milan
Vujinovi¢ Marko
Jankulovski Dragan
Mazak Gabrijela
Kovac Janos
Sarkezi Arpad
Raffai Gustav
Anti¢ Zorica

Ilara Dorde

Raus Milutin
Sarkezi Zoltan
Mici¢ Srecko
Janko IStvan
Sokol Andras
Andri¢ Miloje

Mile Bjekic

Dunavski maraton 2006.

Polumaraton 21.1 km

APATIN

15.juli 2006. godine

Mesto
Ub
Kikinda
Apatin
Beograd
Sombor
Kula
Valjevo
Backa Topola
Sombor
Kula
Subotica
Beograd
Vrbas
Subotica
Pali¢
Subotica
Sombor
Kula
Subotica
Subotica
Subotica
Nis
Sombor
Vrbas
Sombor
Subotica
Sombor
Sombor
Becej
TresSnjevac
Becej
Sombor
Subotica
Valjevo
Kula
Novi Sad
Sombor
Beograd
Kanjiza
Subotica
Beograd
Stapar

God
1972
1969
1977
1965
1966
1965
1963
1979
1972
1956
1958
1969
1964
1952
1970
1961
1965
1958
1950
1954
1968
1965
1954
1944
1979
1962
1986
1949
1967
1968
1941
1948
1954
1963
1955
1959
1977
1958
1942
1963
1931
1956

Kat
M30
M30
Sen
M40
M40
M40
M40
z
M30
M50
M40
M30
M40
M50
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M30
M40
M50
M60
Sen
z
Sen
M50
M30
z
M60
M50
M50
z
M50
M40
Sen
M40
M60
M40
M70

M50

Klub

Crvena Zvezda
AK Apatin

AK Apatin

AK Apatin

AK Maraton
Apatin

AK Metalac

AK Apatin

SO Maraton

Achilles
MUP Srbije

Achilles

SCMT
SO Maraton

Posta Srbije
Achilles

Sri (VZinmoj Maraton
AK Car Konstantin
AK Veteran

SO Maraton

SO Maraton
SO Maraton
Becej
Achiles

AK Becej
SO Maraton
Achilles

AK Metalac

Novi Sad

SO Maraton
Veteran

AK Veteran

Vreme
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:03

N

112
113
:15:
:15:
:20:
121
:22:
122
122
124
:25:
:25:
:29:
:30:
:30:
:31:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:34:
:35:
:36:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:42:
142
143
:45:
:48:
:49:
:52:
:56:
:56:
:58:
:00:
:03:
:27
:05:
124
2:07:

08
25
28
17
47
16
16
19
37
12
18
54
22
39
37
34
12

36

26



43
a4
a5
46

4 Mazak Istvan
22 Haman Stjepan
32 VuksSa Milan

20 Jurisin Mira

Tresnjevac
Kula
Sombor
Kula

1961
1935
1978
1949

M40

M70

Sen
z

AK Veteran

AK Veteran

2:08:36
2:08:49
2:08:52
2:08:53



